
 

 

Contact Us 

Monday – Friday 
8:00 AM to 5:30 PM PST 

Contact by Phone 
(818) 483-4542 

Address 
21800 Burbank Blvd 
Suite 130 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
 

Sales Support 
When sales assistance is needed, one of our Account Executives will contact you. 
Is available for sales-related support. 
 
sales@legionscapital.com 
 

General Questions & Operational Support 
General questions, issues, or operational assistance, please contact: 
 
Judith Tortorella – jtortorella@legionscapital.com 
Daniel Nouri – daniel@legionscapital.com 
 

Lock Desk 
Lock requests, extensions, and lock-related questions: 
lock@legionscapital.com 
 

Scenario Desk 
Loan scenarios and pre-submission questions: 
loanscenario@legionscapital.com 
 



Servicing 
Servicing-related questions or post-closing inquiries: 
servicing@legionscapital.com 
 

Funding 
Funding-related questions: 
funding@legionscapital.com 
 

Closing 
Closing questions or concerns: 
closing@legionscapital.com 
 


